Page - 6
Hemi is a trademark of Chrysler Corporation used for Identification purposes only.
8621 Southeastern Avenue  •  Indianapolis, IN 46239  •  (317) 862-3724 •  Fax (317) 862-6300 • www.indyheads.com
Not legal for sale or use on pollution controlled motor vehicles.  Effective Date 01/01/08.  Prices subject to change without notice.
408”-415” A Street Wedge 420 HP@5400 RPM, 450 Torque@3400 RPM  Part # 360-C6-408-420 Pump Gas  4.030-4.060” Bore 4.00” Stroke
 Fully Prepped Stock 360 Block  Edelbrk RPM Perf (2.02X1.60, 64cc) Milodon Oil Pan & Pickup Dyno Tested & Tuned
 Eagle Cast Crank (4.000” Int. Bal.) Comp Hyd. Cam & Lifters (AH-1) 750 Mighty Demon Carb
 Eagle I-Beam Rods (6.123”X.984”) Edelbrock Elite Valve Covers MSD Distributor and Plug W ires
 Wiseco Dish Pistons 10.00 to 1 Edelbrock RPM Perf. Intake..............................................................................................................................................................8,695.00
408”-415” A Street W edge Kit: Balanced Rotating Assembly, Head Assemblies, Port W ork On Heads, All Parts to Build Engine Use Your 360 Block ..........................6,695.00
408”-415” A Street Master 470 HP@5400 RPM, 480 Torque@3500 RPM  Part # 360-C6-408-450 Pump Gas  4.030-4.060” Bore 4.00” Stroke
 Fully Prepped Stock 360 Block Edel Hi-Flow RPM (2.05X1.60, 64cc) Edelbrock RPM Performance Intake  Dyno Tested & Tuned
 Eagle Cast Crank (4.000” Int. Bal.) Bowl Port and Gasket Match Heads Milodon Oil Pan & Pickup
 Eagle I-Beam Rods (6.123”X.984”) Comp Hyd. Cam & Lifters (AH-1) 750 Mighty Demon Carb
 Wiseco Dish Pistons 10.00 to 1 Edelbrock Elite Valve Covers MSD Distributor and Plug W ires .......................................................................................9,195.00
408”-415” A Street Master Kit: Balanced Rotating Assembly, Head Assemblies, Port Work On Heads, All Parts To Build Engine Use Your 360 Block .........................7,195.00
415” A Bracket Master 650 HP@7200 RPM, 530 Torque@5500 RPM Part # 360-C6-415-650 Race Gas  4.060” Bore, 4.00” Stroke
 Fully Prepped MP Resto Block Indy 360-1 CNC 230 Heads Indy 360-2 Intake Dyno Tested & Tuned
 Callies 4340 Steel Crank (4.000”) (2.10 X 1.65, 55cc) Indy Oiling System 8 Extra Head Bolts Used
 Eagle H-Beam Rods Custom Comp Cam Solid Cam 1000 CFM Race Demon Carb Wiseco 13.00 to 1 Pistons (.984 Pins)
 Sheet Metal Valve Covers MSD Distributor and Plug Wires ....................................................................................................................................................17,000.00
415” A Bracket Master Kit: Machined Block, Balanced Rotating Assembly, Head Assemblies, Port W ork On Heads, All Parts To Build Engine.............................................15,500.00
Upgrade to Indy Needle Bearing Rocker System ...................................................................................................................................................................................................405.00
440”-472” A Bracket Master 680 HP@7200 RPM, 590 Torque@5600 RPM  Part # 360-C6-440-680 Race Gas  4.185” Bore 4.00” Stroke
 Fully Prepped MP Resto Siamese Block ,Indy 360-1CNC 245 Heads Indy 360-2 Intake
 Callies 4340 Steel Crank (4.000”) (2.10 X 1.65, 55cc) Indy Oiling System 8 Extra Head Bolts Used
 Eagle H-Beam Rods Comp Cam Solid Cam (Custom) 1000 CFM Race Demon Carb Wiseco 13.5 to 1 Pistons (.984 Pins)
 Sheet Metal Valve Covers MSD Distributor and Plug Wires ....................................................................................................................................................18,000.00
440” A Bracket Master Kit: Machined Block, Balanced Rotating Assembly, Head Assemblies, Port W ork On Heads, All Parts To Build Engine.............................................16,500.00
Upgrade to Indy Needle Bearing Rocker System ...................................................................................................................................................................................................405.00
Upgrade to 472” 4.200 Bore with 4.250 Stroke....................................................................................................................................................................................................1,000.00
450” A Street Master 48 Degree 600 HP@6000 RPM, 530 Torque@4800 RPM Part # 360-C6-450-600 Pump Gas  4.100” Bore 4.25” Stroke
 Street Version of 450” A Bracket Master below 360-1 Heads & Pushrod Oiling ......................................................................................16,500.00
450” A Bracket Master 48 Degree 750HP@7400 RPM, 650Torque@5800 RPM Part # 360-C6-450-750 Race Gas  4.100” Bore 4.25” Stroke
 Fully Prepped R3 48 Deg Block Indy 360-1CNC 245 Heads 48 Deg  Indy 360-2 Intake 48 Deg
 Callies 4340 Steel Crank (4.250”) (2.14 X 1.65, 55cc) Indy Oiling System Sheet Metal Valve Covers
 Eagle H-Beam Rods (6.250 X .927) Comp Roller Cam Race Demon Carb MSD Distributor and Plug Wires ....................21,000.00
370” AMC Street Master 360 HP@5200 RPM, 390 Torque@3800 RPM Part # 401-C6-370-360 Pump Gas  4.140” Bore 3.438” Stroke
Fully Prepped Stock AMC 360 Block Indy 401-S/R Heads (2.10X1.65 60cc) Indy 401-2 Intake, Less Core
AMC Cast 360 Crank (3.438” stroke) Bowl Port & Gasket Match Heads Milodon Oil Pan & Pickup We use your Crank & Block
Reconditioned AMC Rods Comp Hyd. Cam & Lifters (AMC-H-1) 650 Mighty Demon Carb Dyno Tested & Tuned
Seal Power Pistons 9.5 to 1 Indy Sheet Metal Valve Covers MSD Distributor and Plug W ires ............. .........................................................................8,595.00
370” AMC Street Master Kit Includes: Machined Block, Balanced Rotating, Head Assem, Port Work On Heads, All Parts To Build Engine. (Your Crank & Block) ...7,495.00
407” AMC Street Master 500 HP@6300 RPM, 480 Torque@4500 RPM Part # 401-C6-407-500 Pump Gas  4.195” Bore 3.680” Stroke
 Fully Prepped Stock AMC 401 Block Indy 401-S/R Heads (2.10X1.65, 60cc) Indy 401-2 Intake ATI Balancer AMC
 Steel 401 Crank (3.680”X2.100”) Super Modified Port & Polish Heads Milodon Oil Pan & Pickup  Less Core
 Eagle H-Beam Rods (6.200”X2.100”) Comp Cam Solid Cam (AMC-S-1) 750 Mighty Demon Carb  We use your Crank & Block
Wiseco 10.75 to 1 Pistons (.927 pins) Indy Sheet Metal Valve Covers MSD Distributor and Plug W ires  Dyno Tested & Tuned..................................12,300.00
Upgrade to IC-401 Indy AMC Aluminum Block Add ............................................................................................................................................................................................4,295.00
407” AMC Street Master Kit Includes: Machined Block, Balanced Rotating, Head Assem, Port Work On Heads, All Parts To Build Engine. (Your Crank & Block) .11,300.00
500”-512" AMC Bracket Master 840 HP@7400RPM, 700 Torque@5800RPM Part # 401-C6-500-840 Race Gas  4.375” Bore 4.150” Stroke
 Fully Prepped IC-401 Alum. Block Indy 401-1 CNC 300 Heads Indy 401-3X Intake FP&P ATI Balancer
 Moldex Billet 4340 Crank (4.150”) (2.250X1.81 55cc) Indy Car Pan Oiling System Indy Timing Cover
 Eagle H-Beam Rods (6.200”X2.100”) Comp Roller Cam & Lifters (Custom) 1095 King Demon Carb Billet Oil Pump
 Wiseco 14.00 to 1 Pistons (.927 pins) Indy Sheet Metal Valve Covers MSD Distributor and Plug W ires Dyno Tested & Tuned..................................24,880.00
500” - 512" AMC Bracket Master Kit Includes: Machined Block, Balanced Rotating, Head Assem, Port Work on Heads, All Parts Needed To Build Engine..........................23,380.00
***See Page 2 for Important Payment and Shipping Information***
AMC Maxx
Block
9.2 or 9.4
Deck
AMC Crate Engines - Based on the 360 and 401
Small Block Crate Engines
AMC
401-3X
for 300cc
Head
AMC
401-25
Front Cover
with Billet
Pump
Racer
Racer